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Opening And Closing Ranks
Round No

1

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi

Academic Program

ALL

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2021
I1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IliITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2021-

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for
EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute Academic Program Name Quota
Jawaharlal Nehru Computer Science & Al
University, Delhi Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))
Jawaharlal Nehru Computer Science & Al
University, Delhi Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))
Jawaharlal Nehru Computer Science & Al
University, Delhi Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))
Jawaharlal Nehru Computer Science & Al
University, Delhi Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.

+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Seat
Type
OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

1636

408

2708

4194

Rank

18793

408

3435

7309
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Jawaharlal Nehru
University, Delhi

Jawaharlal Nehru
University, Delhi

Jawaharlal Nehru
University, Delhi

Jawaharlal Nehru
University, Delhi

Jawaharlal Nehru
University, Delhi

Jawaharlal Nehru
University, Delhi

Jawaharlal Nehru
University, Delhi

Jawaharlal Nehru
University, Delhi

Jawaharlal Nehru
University, Delhi

Jawaharlal Nehru
University, Delhi

Disclaimer:
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Computer Science &
Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

Computer Science &
Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

Computer Science &
Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

Electronics & Communication
Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

Electronics & Communication
Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

Electronics & Communication
Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

Electronics & Communication
Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

Electronics & Communication
Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

Electronics & Communication
Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

Electronics & Communication
Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech.
+ M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

147

2424

1564

20139

455

3900

7457

421

4234

2242

147

3661

2267

25430

455

4555

9818

421

5716

2487
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