03/11/2021, 08:56 JoSAA



## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2021**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2021-22



Opening And Closing Ranks	
Round No	
1	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Technical Institutions	
Institute Name	
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	
Academic Program	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Computer Science & Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	1636	18793
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Computer Science & Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	408	408
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Computer Science & Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	2708	3435
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Computer Science & Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	4194	7309

03/11/2021, 08:56 JoSAA

Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Computer Science & Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	147	147
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Computer Science & Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	2424	3661
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Computer Science & Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1564	2267
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Electronics & Communication Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	20139	25430
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Electronics & Communication Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	455	455
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Electronics & Communication Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3900	4555
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Electronics & Communication Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	7457	9818
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Electronics & Communication Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	421	421
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Electronics & Communication Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4234	5716
Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi	Electronics & Communication Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2242	2487

## Disclaimer:

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

03/11/2021, 08:56 JoSAA